No
n/n
1

2
3
4
5

Ne
n/n
1
2

SN

No
n/n
1

o Ok WwWwiN

No
n/n
1

2
3
4

HanmeHoBaHue 6noaa

KoTneta py6neHHas
TopoxoBoe ntope
Yaii ¢ N"MMOHOM

Xneb6

A6n0Ko

NTOIro

HanmeHoBaHue 6ntoga

"ynaw n3 roBaguHsbl
MakapoHbl 0OTBapHble C

Macnom

Kucenb 13 Kyparu

Xneb
Bagnn
NTOro

HaumeHoBaHMe 6nt0a

Kawa Mmon6yHasi MaHHas
Bbineyka
KoheliHblil HanUToK

Xneb
Chblp
A610K0
NTOro

HanmeHoBaHuWe 61t04a

Kypbl 0TBapHble
KapTtodenbHoe niope
Yali ¢ N’MMOHOM

Xneb
NTOIro

1AEHb
Bbixog 6ntoaa
B Ip.
100
150
200/7
40
195

2 [EHb
Bbixog 6nt0aa
B Ip.

90
150

200
40
40

SO0EHDb
Bbixopg 6ntoaa
B Ip.
200/8
50
200
40
15
150

4 NEHb
Bobixog 6ntoaa
B Ip.

100
200
200/7
40

OBYXHEAE/TBHOE MEHKO ANA YUALWWXCA 5-11 KTACCOB

Kanopun

228,75
242,85
41
136
66,64
715,24

Kanopuu

198,9
168,6

118,4
136
206

827,90

Kanopuu

196
142
100
136
54,6
55,88
684,48

Kanopun

206,67
184,8
4
136
774,47

LleHa

29,98py6
9,72py6
3,36py6
1,20py6
29,74py6

74 py6nb

LleHa

37,04py6
8,03py6

14,40py6
1,20py6
13,62py6
74 py6nb

LleHa

18,74py6
15py6
11,19py6
1,20py6
10,32py6
17,55py6
74py6nb

LleHa

59,44py6
FOpy6
3,31py6
1,20py6
74py6nb



No
n/n

A~ w

No
n/m

B~ w

No
n/n

B w N

Nen

OOl WN R~ I

HanmeHoBaHue 61t04a

Pbiba TywéHas B
TOM/cOyce C oBOLLaMu
Puc oTBapHoOMI, Macno

C/IMBOYHOE
KomnoT 13 cyxopyKToB
Xne6
3edmp

NTOIO

HaumeHoBaHue 61t0aa

BUTOUYKN py6ieHHbIe
["peuka oTBapHasa c
macnom
KoMnoT 13 cyxohpyKToB
Xne6
Cok

NTOIO

HanmeHoBaHue 6ntoaa

MnoB ¢ Kypuueii
Yaii ¢ "MMOHOM
Xne6
MpaHnK

nTOro

HanmeHoBaHue 61t04a

Kawa mMofio4Has niuéHHas
Bblgeyka
Kakao
Xneb
Chbip
A610K0
NTOro

5 1EHb
Bbixog 6ntoaa
B I.
100/30

150

200
40
40

6 AEHb
Bbixog 6ntoaa
B Ip.

100
150

200
40
200

7 0EHDb
Bbixog 6ntoaa
B Ip.

210
200/7
40
50

8 EHb
Bbixog 6ntoaa
B I.
200/9
50
200
40
15
140

Kanopun
300
447,71

94,2
136
128

1105,91

Kanopun

228,75
872,07

94,2
136
92

1423,02

Kanopun

449,69
41
136
2178
904,69

Kanopun

320
142
118,6
136
54,6
55,88
827,08

LleHa
39,69py6
11,89py6

6,96py6
1,20py6
14,56py6
74py61b

LleHa

29,98py6
7,96py6

6,96py6
1,20py6
27,90py6
74py6nb

LleHa

49,67py6
3,36py6
1,20py6
19,81 py6
74py61b

LleHa

17,20py6
15py6
12,98py6
1,20py6
10,32py6
17,30py6
74py61b



Nen

adwN R~ I

Nen
/n

g b wnN

HavnmeHoBaHMe 6ntoaa

TegTenn
KapTodenbHoe ntope
Xne6
Yaii ¢ N"MMOHOM
lMeyeHbe

NTOro

HanmeHoBaHuWe 61toaa

MakKapoHbl 0TBapHbIe C
CblpoM
KomMnoT 13 cyxopyKToB
Xneb
Cok
MpaHnK
NTOlro

9 JEHb

Bobixog 6ntoaa Kanopun
B Ip.
100 1715
200 184,8
40 136
200/7 41
55 229,55
762,85
10 AEHb
Bbixog 6ntoga Kanopun
B Ip.
200 334,4
200 94,2
40 136
200 96
30 166,8
827,40

8853,04

LleHa

48,99py6
FOpy6
1,20py6
3,36py6
10,45py
74py6nb

LleHa
29,63py6

6,96py6
1,20py6
33py6
3,21py6
74py6nb



